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AMQ 系列 

三爪迴轉機械爪 

 

 

產品特性 

▄ 90°、180°迴轉加夾持 

▄ 內置式感應磁石 

▄ 三爪中心夾持 

 
產品規格 
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訂購代號 

AMQ-10 A-180-C1-AMS-L-2 

① ② ③  ④   ⑤   ⑥ 
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感應器固定座 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

尺寸表 

 

 

迴轉角度 
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夾持力特性圖 

 

▄ 外徑夾持力特性圖 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

▄ 內徑夾持力特性圖 
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外觀尺寸 

▄ AMQ-10 
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▄ AMQ-16 
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▄ AMQ-20 
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▄ AMQ-25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


